:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7973914

Dec 13, 2023 - 23:44 (UTC)

In epoch 249,184 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1076880 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,287.04 USD

2 1076881 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,287.04 USD

3 1076882 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,287.04 USD

4 1076883 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,287.04 USD

S 1076884 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,287.04 USD

6 1076885 + 32.000000000 ETH®
72,287.04 USD

7 1076886 + 32.000000000 ETH®

72,287.04 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7973914
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/249184
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076880
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076881
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076882
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076883
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076884
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076885
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076886
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Validator Id

1076887

1076888

1076889

1076890

1076891

1076892

1076893

1076894

1076895

Validator Id

904204

904205

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,287.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
72,287.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,287.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,287.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,287.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,287.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,287.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,287.04 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
72,287.04 USD

Amount

- 0.017254632 ETH
38.97 USD

- 0.017231031 ETH&
38.92 USD

- 0.017185689 ETH&
38.82 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076887
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076888
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076889
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076890
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076891
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076892
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076893
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076894
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1076895
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904204
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904205
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904206
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Validator Id

904207

904208

904211

904214

904215

904217

Amount

- 0.058627558
132.43 USD

- 0.017264477
38.99 USD

- 0.017259230
38.98 USD

- 0.017198266
38.85 USD

- 0.017218204
38.89 USD

- 0.017258669
38.98 USD

- 0.016825632
38.00 USD

- 0.017236648
38.93 USD

- 0.017192099
38.83 USD

- 0.017215948
38.89 USD

- 0.017283671
39.04 USD

- 0.017148179
38.73 USD

- 0.017160766
38.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904207
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904208
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904209
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904210
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904211
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904212
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904213
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904214
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904215
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904216
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904217
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904218
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/904219

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 759574 + 0.066971771 ETH®
151.28 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/759574

